
Appendix  1:
 

Maps  showing  Monitors,  Emissions,  Vehicle  Traffic,  and  General Population
 



Appendix  1:  Map Numbering 

2008  8-hour  ozone  NAAQS  Nonattainment  Area  Map  Number 

Calaveras  County, CA 1, 1b 
Chico (Butte  County), CA 2 
Imperial  County, CA 3 
Kern  County (Eastern  Kern), CA 4 
Los  Angeles-San  Bernardino  Counties (West  Mojave  Desert), CA 5 
Los  Angeles-South  Coast  Air  Basin, CA 6 
Mariposa  County, CA 7, 7b 
Nevada  County (Western  part), CA 8 
Riverside  County (Coachella Valley), CA 9 
Sacramento  Metro, CA 10 
San  Diego  County, CA 11 
San  Francisco  Bay  Area, CA 12 
San  Joaquin Valley, CA 13 
San  Luis  Obispo (Eastern  San  Luis  Obispo), CA 14 
Tuscan  Buttes, CA 15 
Ventura  County, CA 16 
Morongo  Band  of  Missions Indians (Morongo Tribe) 17 
Pechanga Band of Luiseño Mission Indians of the Pechanga Reservation (Pechanga Tribe) 18 













































 Appendix 2:
 

Maps  showing  Jurisdictional  Boundaries  and  Detailed  Population
 



 
 

Appendix  2:  Map  Numbering 

2008  8-hour  ozone  NAAQS  Nonattainment  Area  Map  Number 

Calaveras County, CA 1a 
Chico (Butte County), CA 2a 
Imperial County, CA 3a 
Kern County (Eastern Kern), CA 4a 
Los Angeles-San Bernardino Counties (West Mojave Desert), CA 5a 
Los Angeles-South Coast Air Basin, CA 6a 
Mariposa County, CA 7a 
Nevada County (Western part), CA 8a 
Riverside County (Coachella Valley), CA 9a 
Sacramento Metro, CA 10a 
San Diego County, CA 11a 
San Francisco Bay Area, CA 12a 
San Joaquin Valley, CA 13a 
San Luis Obispo (Eastern San Luis Obispo), CA 14a 
Tuscan Buttes, CA 15a 
Ventura County, CA 16a 
Morongo Band of Missions Indians (Morongo Tribe) 17a 
Pechanga Band of Luiseño Mission Indians of the Pechanga Reservation (Pechanga Tribe) 18a 
























































